
Talks are usually held in the Lewis Carroll Centre at All Saints’ Church, 
Daresbury, starting at 7.30 pm, but come at 7pm and have a cup of tea or 
coffee with us first.  Further details of each event will be available nearer the 
time on our website, Facebook page and on local posters.

Website - www.ddhg.org.uk

Facebook - Daresbury District Heritage Group

email - chair@ddhg.org.uk

This year, we have reduced the membership to £12.  Our events are free to 
members of both Daresbury District Heritage Group and Preston Brook and 
District History Group.  Non members are very welcome to join us, but a 
charge will be made of £3 for each event, excepting the displays.

We will complete a risk assessment for all our events, taking particular note of 
any Covid related requirements or advice.

Saturday September 11 Display at Hatton Show - Edible England

Wednesday September 22 Time to catch up, look at some maps and 
introduce our new project ‘Edible England’

Wednesday October 27 Talk - Clockmakers and the Cotton Mill

Sunday November 14 Display for Remembrance Sunday

Wednesday November 24 Talk - Women at Work

Wednesday January 26 Talk - Edible England

Wednesday February 23 To be confirmed

Wednesday March 23 Talk - Non-Conformists in the Parish

Wednesday April 27 Talk - The Bluecoat School

Wednesday May 25 AGM
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